Changzhou LINKET Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 519 86221538 Fax: +86 519 86226698 Web: www.linketchina.com
Add.: No. 3 Longwo Road, Wujin High-Tech Development Zone, Changzhou, Jiangsu, China, 213161
1
Filter-based WDM Device (FWDM)
The filter wavelength division multiplexer series are based on environmentally stable thin film filters
technology. The devices combine or separate light at different wavelength in a wide wavelength range.
They offer very low insertion loss, low polarization dependence, high isolation and excellent

Add.: No. 3 Longwo Road, Wujin High-Tech Development Zone, Changzhou, Jiangsu, China, 213161
3
Ordering Information
FWDM /
FWDM Port
Type
Pass/ Reflective
Channel
Fiber Type Pigtail Type
Pigtail
Length
Connector
2=1X2
Device
3=1X3
Device
85/13=T850/R1310
13/85=T1310/R850
98/15=T980/R1550
15/98=T1550/R980
13/15=T1310/R1550
15/13=T1550/R1310
14/15=T1480/R1550
15/14=T1550/R1480
34/5=T1310+1490/R1550
5/34=T1550/R1310+1490
C/L=TC/RL
L/C=TL/RC
13/16=T1310/R1625
16/13=T1625/R1310
15/16=T1550/R1625
16/15=T1625/R1550
customized
SM=SMF-28
E
M5=MM50/
125
M6=MM62.5/
125
H10=HI 1060
customized
01=Bare fiber
09=900um
loose tube
90=900um
tight buffer
20=2.0mm
Cable
30=3.0mm
Cable
0.5=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
customized
NA=None
FP=FC/PC
FA=FC/APC
SP=SC/PC
SA=SC/APC
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
MU=MU/UPC
S= customized